
95 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/05/02 7,876 94,342 11.80 12.20 11.70 11.75 -0.05 1,347 

95/05/03 8,160 95,610 11.90 11.95 11.45 11.55 -0.20 1,345 

95/05/04 20,881 251,075 11.70 12.35 11.55 12.35 +0.80 2,995 

95/05/05 19,597 243,896 12.50 12.90 11.85 11.85 -0.50 3,040 

95/05/08 15,118 187,823 12.00 12.65 11.90 12.65 +0.80 2,688 

95/05/09 18,464 235,722 12.90 13.10 12.30 12.60 -0.05 3,264 

95/05/10 18,293 236,733 12.80 13.35 12.35 12.50 -0.10 2,987 

95/05/11 7,745 93,535 12.50 12.55 11.80 11.90 -0.60 1,424 

95/05/12 5,752 69,503 11.60 12.35 11.60 12.10 +0.20 1,283 

95/05/15 6,242 76,759 12.10 12.50 12.05 12.10 0.00 1,277 

95/05/16 17,342 213,595 12.30 12.80 11.70 12.50 +0.40 2,817 

95/05/17 10,509 131,253 12.65 12.90 12.05 12.20 -0.30 1,583 

95/05/18 24,509 317,930 12.20 13.05 12.20 13.05 +0.85 2,753 

95/05/19 13,537 174,873 13.00 13.15 12.70 12.70 -0.35 2,308 

95/05/22 5,966 74,535 12.90 12.90 12.05 12.05 -0.65 1,217 

95/05/23 4,393 53,617 12.05 12.40 12.05 12.20 +0.15 814 

95/05/24 14,824 188,860 12.35 13.00 12.35 12.75 +0.55 2,370 

95/05/25 18,224 240,107 12.95 13.50 12.90 12.90 +0.15 3,091 

95/05/26 8,633 110,227 13.10 13.20 12.50 12.55 -0.35 1,452 

95/05/29 2,915 36,247 12.55 12.70 12.30 12.30 -0.25 715 

95/05/30 6,139 73,518 12.35 12.55 11.70 11.80 -0.50 1,217 

 


